  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
May, 2002 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
74FST3384/D
74FST3384
10-Bit Low Power
Bus Switch
The ON Semiconductor 74FST3384 is a 10–bit low power bus

H HIGH–Z StateH HIGH–Z State Disconnect
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
74FST3384DW SO–24 48 Units/Rail
74FST3384DWR2 SO–24
74FST3384DT TSSOP–24
2500 Units/Reel
96 Units/Rail
A = Assembly Location
L, WL = Wafer Lot
Y, YY = Year
W, WW = Work Week
74FST3384DTR2 TSSOP–24 2500 Units/Reel
74FST3384QS QSOP–24 96 Units/Rail
74FST3384QSR QSOP–24 2500 Units/Reel
TSSOP–24
DT SUFFIX
CASE 948H
24